Key Features
• 8 x 10/100/1000 PoE ports
• Uplinks: 2 x 10/100/1000 Copper,
1 x SFP – Fiber/Copper
• Total available power for PoE – 480W:
Full power supported: 8 x 60W
(total 480W)
Ports can go up to 90W per port

Corporation. All other trademarks and service marks are the property of their respective owners.
MSC-PDS-408G-Switch 2.0 05/19
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
PDS-408G/AC 8+3 ports POE Switch, AC input
PDS-408G/AC-US: US Plug
PDS-408G/AC-EU: EU Plug
PDS-408G/AC-UK: UK Plug
PDS-408G/AC-AU: AU Plug
PDS-408G
Digital Ceiling PoE Switch
PDS-408G Outdoor Switch